JOHN MYERS
LARRY BARTHOLOME G
JIM MURPHY G
EMIL KOVAN
DANNY J BIGGS G

DAVID GOSNELL
ALLAN ROSENTHALL

STEPHEN BAARDSEN S
KENNETH PADILLA

KEN DICKERMAN S
BOB SEBOLD

DAN BRAMLEY
ROBERT BOCK
LESTER BRUNO S
ERIK CORTINA

LARRY TAITE

STEVE HARP

CHRIS FORD

GARY CHILDS S
FREDDY HALTOM S
KENNY ADAMS

DON NAGEL S
EDWARD HARRACH

PAT SCULLY

SHAWN AHRENS

PAUL MATKIN

ROBERT HOPPE S
KEITH TRAPP
JIM FOWLER
RICK SIEVERS
BRET SOLOMON
MIKE JONES
RICHARD KING
GARY EVANS
WALTER LANGE
STEVEN ZOCK
JEFF COCHRAN
BEN MILAM

@
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MARK ROBERTS
MATTHEW OWENS
JASON PAGAN

TOD HENDRICKS

KENNETH LIVENGOOD S
WILL MCCLOSKEY

ANDY AMBER G
BRIAN SZTYM

JOHN FARRAGGIO S

RICHARD GOODY JR
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PALMA IND

2MwW
2HM

6HM

1HM
S5HM

448-25*MW*

445-21
445-23
446-27
444-26
442-21
442-21
439-25
442-20
443-20
440-15
446-23
447-24
444-16
437-18
442-16
441-17
446-18
444-18
445-18
444-18
443-22
441-16
437-18
439-16
441-17
439-12
427-9

442-17
433-14

3HM

4HM
3MW

3MA
2MA
TMA
4MA
1MA

SAT 1

199-7
199-13* 3HM
197-7
199-10 5HM
199-9
197-8
200-11 3MwW
200-12*Mw*
198-9
196-7
197-6
197-10
195-8
198-10
199-13 4HM
199-7
198-9
198-8
199-13* 2HM
195-6
195-8
197-8
200-11* 2MW
197-8
194-7
200-10 1HM
199-9 6HM
194-6
194-7
193-6
196-6
197-4
195-8
195-6
185-5
192-8
197-9
194-3

198-10 6MA
197-6
198-11 4MA
200-8 1MA
197-5
199-5 2MA
198-11 5MA
196-5
196-6
198-9 8MA

2016 SOUTHWEST NATIONALS
SPONSORED BY BERGER BULLETS

F-OPEN
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FINAL RESULTS

SAT 2

199-10
198-8
199-11
198-10
198-8
196-9
197-11
197-9
197-5
199-6 4HM
198-10 5HM
196-5
199-6 3HM
197-7
197-12
198-8
198-10
198-9
196-9
194-7
196-9
194-4
197-6
194-5
198-8
193-6
196-6
192-7
186-3
197-17
190-6
191-2
193-2
193-4
198-9
186-6
194-5
192-3

2HM

1HM
6HM

196-7 8MA
199-11 3MW
198-10 1MA
195-8

198-9 2MA
197-7 5MA
195-3

194-5

199-12 2MwW
197-8 3MA

SAT AGG

398-17*MW*

397-21
396-18
397-20
397-17
393-17
397-22
397-21
395-14
395-13
395-16
393-15
394-14
395-17
396-25
397-15
396-19
396-17
395-22
389-13
391-17
391-12
397-17
391-13
392-15
393-16
395-15
386-13
380-10
390-13
386-12
388-6

388-10
388-10
383-14
378-14
391-14
386-6

394-17
396-17
396-21
395-16
395-14
396-12
393-14
390-10
395-18
395-17

3MW

2HM
3HM

2MW
1HM

6HM
S5HM

4HM

3MA
2MA
TMA
8MA
4MA

S5MA
6MA

SUN 1

199-10* 5HM
200-9 1HM
199-10 6HM
200-11 3Mw
198-7
200-11* 2MW
197-10
199-13 4HM
197-11
198-10
200-8 2HM
200-12*Mw*
199-9
199-7
197-12
199-13* 3HM
197-12
197-7
196-7
197-6
197-8
197-9
197-8
194-6
194-7
185-5
184-5
197-10
197-8
193-4
197-6
195-6
190-3
190-6
197-8
196-10

DNF

DNF

197-12
196-8
199-13 1MA
198-10* 6MA
199-8 5MA
199-10 3MA
198-8

199-9 4MA
198-10 7MA
195-6

SUN 2

196-6
197-17
198-9
194-3
197-4
197-8
196-6
198-8 1HM
195-10
197-10 5HM
195-6
195-7
197-9
198-6
198-5
198-9
195-7
193-8
197-4
196-4
192-7
195-9
193-5
197-12 4HM
194-4
196-5
194-10
188-2
194-4
188-5
189-3
192-3
192-6
189-5
189-3
196-10

DNF

DNF

2MW

6HM
2HM
3HM
3MW

199-3*MW*
197-8 3MA
195-8
195-6
193-7
196-10 4MA
195-4
198-8 1MA
195-6
195-5

SUN AGG

395-16
397-16
397-19
394-14
395-11
397-19
393-16
397-21
392-21
395-20
395-14
395-19
396-18
397-13
395-17
397-22*MW*
392-19
390-15
393-11
393-10
389-15
392-18
390-13
391-18
388-11
381-10
378-15
385-12
391-12
381-9
386-9
387-9
382-9
379-11
386-11
392-20

DNF

DNF

2HM
3MW

1HM

2MwW

S5HM

6HM
4HM
3HM

396-15
393-16
394-21
393-16
392-15
395-20
393-12
397-17
393-16
390-11

2MA
5MA
4MA
TMA

3MA

1MA
6MA

1000 AGG

793-33
794-37
793-37
791-34
792-28
790-36
790-38

2HM
3MW
1HM
6HM
4HM

794-42*MW*

787-35
790-33
790-30
788-34
790-32
792-30
791-42
794-37
788-38
786-32
788-33
782-23
780-32
783-30
787-30
782-31
780-26
774-26
773-30
771-25
771-22
771-22
772-21
775-15
770-19
767-21
769-25
770-34
391-14
386-6

790-32
789-33
790-42
788-32
787-29
791-32
786-26
787-27
788-34
785-28

3HM
5HM
2MW

3MA
4MA
2MA
6MA
TMA
1MA

8MA
S5MA

Grand AGG.

1240-65 *MW*
1240-64 2MW
1239-57 3MW
1237-55 1HM
1237-52 HiGS
1236-66 2HM
1236-59 3HM
1236-57 HiSr
1235-60 4HM
1235-54 5HM
1235-53 6HM
1234-61
1234-58
1234-51
1233-63
1233-62
1230-58
1229-52
1228-48
1228-46
1227-56
1227-46
1224-48
1224-47
1221-43
1220-44
1217-48
1216-43
1215-40
1214-44
1213-37
1212-33
1209-35
1208-38
1208-37
1197-43
833-31
819-20

1236-56
1235-59
1234-70
1234-54
1234-52
1233-55
1229-48
1229-45
1228-58
1228-45

1MA
2MA
3MA
4MA
S5MA
6MA
TMA
8MA



BOB ARIANA
DAMAN PINSON
JOE MEYER
RICHARD DREGER
LAWRENCE BURR
LARRY MONTANO
ROBERT WALKER
JEFFERY CONOVER
MARK ROTH

DAVID JOE
NORMAN HARROLD
GREG WALLEY
TRACY FRYE
SCOTT BRABEC
CORY BIZZELL
MARTIN TARDIF
KEITH RINGELSTETTER
KEVIN SHEPHERD
SHAWN WILLIAMS
ROGER HOPPE
HAROLD MCDANIEL
MIKE JAKUBCZAK
PETE D ARCY
JEFF REED

ROD BRAKHAGE
LOU MURDICA
JIMMY SU

BILL BROWN
STANLEY MCINTURFF
EARL LIEBETRAU
JOHN PERKINS JR
DUSTIN SWARTFAGER
JOHN DILLON JR
PATRICK VARLAND
BRETT MITCHELL
WILLIAM JARVIS
MARK RAMSEY
SUSAN CLARK
GREGORY TAYLOR
MIKE FRANCIS
JAMES GOODNIGHT

BRYAN SUMOBA
LEE PIERCE
GILBERTO FALCON
KEITH DAVIS
RICK LOVELACE
DOUG LOVSTUEN
GILBERT LUCERO
MARK HOLLAND
PETE BRUNEL
TYSON BRABEC
RONALD GORSKI
ALLEN ELLIOTT
FRANK VANCE
RICK PIERCE
JERRY BUSH
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444-23
442-16
440-20
445-22
443-18
442-16
441-20
438-19
444-28
446-16
443-13
437-12
442-16
443-16
442-17
441-17
438-17
441-16
438-15
443-23
437-21
439-17
443-16
439-14
431-10
432-12
436-14
436-14
441-16
430-14
438-16
435-14
439-12
434-9
429-8
404-5
408-4
396-5
434-15
431-12
DNF

6MA

8MA
S5MA

197-9

198-12 3MA

198-9
197-5
194-4
193-4
195-7
196-8
197-8
193-5
197-7
196-8
195-5
191-5
189-2
194-5
194-7
195-9
195-5
193-5
194-5
192-6
193-8
193-4
197-7
194-4
192-5
194-7
194-5
188-4
193-4
191-7
190-0
194-5
180-3
176-1
140-1
177-2
183-3
187-2

DNF

197-8
196-8
196-8
195-6
195-8
196-9
185-2
194-8
194-6
195-9
193-3
190-5
188-5
191-7
189-3

TMA

1EX

3EX

2EX

194-3
194-6
195-8

200-10*Mw*

195-9

196-10 7MA

195-6
197-8
194-7
192-6
192-3
195-8
192-5
193-7
196-5
195-9
187-0
195-6
196-5
186-3
193-7
194-5
191-2
191-9
193-2
189-4
192-5
193-5
192-5
192-6
188-4
197-7
194-5
184-2
184-1
177-1
185-3
177-2
193-4
191-4

DNF

198-8
194-5
194-6
194-7
191-6
193-5
193-3
196-6
190-6
191-4
188-3
185-3
191-3
186-1
185-2

4MA

6MA

1EX

3EX

2EX

391-12
392-18
393-17
397-15
389-13
389-14
390-13
393-16
391-15
385-11
389-10
391-16
387-10
384-12
385-7
389-14
381-7
390-15
391-10
379-8
387-12
386-11
384-10
384-13
390-9
383-8
384-10
387-12
386-10
380-10
381-8
388-14
384-5
378-17
364-4
353-2
325-4
354-4
376-17
378-6
DNF

395-16
390-13
390-14
389-13
386-14
389-14
378-5
390-14
384-12
386-13
381-6
375-8
379-8
377-8
374-5

1MA

1EX

3EX

2EX

196-9
198-5
197-11
197-6
197-8
195-8
196-11
198-4
194-6
198-7
196-5

199-10* 2MA

195-5
195-8
198-6
193-7
197-7
196-5
191-3
195-8
197-9
191-2
188-6
194-9
196-6
195-4
194-7
189-1
193-6
193-5
188-1
183-2
184-2
190-2
191-5
175-1
165-2
180-0

DNF

DNF
176-0

198-9
196-4

199-11 1EX

195-4
194-4
197-7
198-8
197-5
192-3
191-5
194-4
187-3
187-4
193-2
186-3

2EX

3EX

195-11 5MA

194-6
195-6
186-7
195-7

197-12 2MA

195-6
192-7
191-4
191-3
191-5
189-2
191-2
192-7
188-5
188-4

195-10 7MA

184-2
190-5
191-5
187-1
191-3
189-4
186-1
186-3
192-3
187-5
188-3
179-3

195-10* 6MA

191-7
191-7
182-2
186-5
182-2
166-3
162-0
128-1

DNF

DNF
176-2

189-5
194-5
188-2
191-6
193-7
190-4
194-6
183-1
191-3
188-2
188-5
186-3
177-0
184-1
182-2

2EX

3EX

1EX

391-20
392-11
392-17
383-13
392-15
392-20
391-17
390-11
385-10
389-10
387-10
388-12
386-7
387-15
386-11
381-11
392-17
380-7
381-8
386-13
384-10
382-5
377-10
380-10
382-9
387-17
381-12
377-4
372-9
388-15
379-8
374-9
366-4
376-17
373-17
341-4
327-2
308-1
DNF
DNF
352-2

387-14 3EX
390-9 2EX
387-13
386-10
387-11
387-11
392-14 1EX
380-6
383-6
379-17
382-9
373-6
364-4
377-3
368-5

782-32
784-29
785-34
780-28
781-28
781-34
781-30
783-27
776-25
774-21
776-20
779-28
773-17
771-27
771-18
770-25
773-24
770-22
772-18
765-21
771-22
768-16
761-20
764-23
772-18
770-15
765-22
764-16
758-19
768-25
760-16
762-23
750-9

754-14
737-11
694-6

652-6

662-5

376-7

378-6

352-2

782-30
780-22
777-27
775-23
773-25
776-25
770-19
770-20
767-18
765-20
763-15
748-14
743-12
754-11
742-10

1EX
2EX
3EX

1226-55
1226-45
1225-54
1225-50
1224-46
1223-50
1222-50
1221-46
1220-53
1220-37
1219-33
1216-40
1215-33
1214-43
1213-35
1211-42
1211-41
1211-38
1210-33
1208-44
1208-43
1207-33
1204-36
1203-37
1203-28
1202-27
1201-36
1200-30
1199-35
1198-39
1198-32
1197-37
1189-21
1188-23
1166-19
1098-11
1060-10
1058-10
810-22
809-18
352-2

1224-50
1220-38
1219-43
1217-42
1215-45
1215-39
1209-35
1207-35
1206-30
1197-33
1195-29
1185-31
1182-30
1175-21
1173-27

1EX
2EX
3EX

HiJdr



DAN VAN GALDER
THOMAS BEENEY
TAREY DEBENEDICTUS
DUANE FITZGERALD
ELWOOD POWELL
MATTHEW PEETZ

JEFF BARTLETT
ARTHUR COTE

ROBERT BAIRD
KAYCIE BLANKENSHIP

ADDISON MOHLER
RICHARD WELLS
JASON MCCORMIC
JENNIFER MCCORMICK
EDWARD DRISCOLL
SHIRLEY JARVIS
EARL BEST

PAM COOMBS

DAVID THOMPSON
LANN VANNOY

JAMES STEVEN CORNELL

ALVIS HOLLAND
ANTHONY JORDAN
GARRETT DALTON
AMBER YOST
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446-22
443-17
434-15
439-17
417-2
426-5
427-8
399-4
DNF
DNF

1ss
2SS

197-4

199-11 1SS

197-7
187-3
188-3
166-3
172-3

DNF
189-1

DNF

194-4
190-8
191-5
191-2
177-3
183-1
172-1
168-1
186-0
190-5
168-0

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

288

1MK

2MK

197-17
195-6
195-9
192-9
182-2
173-1
181-1

DNF
193-4

DNF

197-8
196-8
182-2
187-1
169-2
191-6
181-1
170-0
179-3
190-4
177-2

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

1SS

288

1MK
2MK

394-11 2SS
394-17 1SS
392-16
379-12
370-5
339-4
353-4

DNF
382-5

DNF

391-12 1MK
386-16 2MK
373-17
378-3
346-5
374-17
353-2
338-1
365-3
380-9
345-2

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

199-9
196-9
197-9
190-5
186-3
191-2
187-3
182-3

DNF
190-2

196-6
192-7
189-3
181-3
188-2
182-1
179-2
180-1
91-2
DNF
DNF
183-2
DNF
185-4
176-2

1SS

288

1MK
2MK

197-9
192-5
185-3
192-6
183-6
184-4
166-2
169-1

DNF
177-1

193-3
187-3
188-6
173-0
179-5
171-0
168-0
179-1

DNF

DNF

DNF
182-3

DNF
189-4
177-2

1SS

288

1MK

2MK

396-18 1SS
388-14 2SS
382-12
382-11
369-9
375-6
353-5
351-4
DNF

367-3

389-9 1MK
379-10 2MK
377-9
354-3
367-17
353-1
347-2
359-2

91-2

DNF

DNF
365-5

DNF
374-8
353-4

790-29
782-31
774-28
761-23
739-14
714-10
706-9
351-4
382-5
367-3

780-21
765-26
750-16
732-6
713-12
727-8
700-4
697-3
456-5
380-9
345-2
365-5
DNF
374-8
353-4

1SS
28s

1MK
2MK

1236-51
1225-48
1208-43
1200-40
1156-16
1140-15
1133-17
750-8

382-5

367-3

1225-42
1197-38
1190-27
1152-10
1142-21
1118-10
1105-9
1096-6
869-8
819-20
768-11
661-10
428-11
374-8
353-4

1SS
28s

1MK
2MK
3MK



